Niagara County, NY, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$537

0

$202
$369
$151
$151
$253
$1,663
$19,956

Married
Couple

$570

0

$420
$443
$309
$203
$284
$2,229
$26,748

Adult, One
Child

$570
$583
$413
$443
$366
$271
$332
$2,978
$35,736

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Niagara County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$570
$625
$318
$443
$344
$252
$194
$2,746
$32,952

Two Adults,
2 Children

$710
$1,167
$701
$738
$598
$444
$529
$4,887
$58,644

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$710
$1,208
$612
$738
$598
$438
$510
$4,814
$57,768

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$713

0
$375
$353
$258
$170
$170

$64
$494

$2,597
$31,164

Married
Couple

$888

0
$764
$706
$574
$293
$293

$99
$926

$4,543
$54,516

Adult, One
Child

$888
$667
$711
$706
$776
$375
$375

$82
$914

$5,628
$67,536

Household STABILITY Budget, Niagara County, NY, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$888
$792
$551
$706
$776
$371
$371

$64
$856

$5,375
$64,500

Two Adults,
2 Children

$879
$1,333
$1,342
$1,177
$1,005
$574
$574
$123
$1,951
$8,958
$107,496

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$879
$1,500
$1,157
$1,177
$1,005
$572
$572
$99
$1,744
$8,705
$104,460

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..
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