Niagara County, NY, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Niagara County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$537	\$570	\$570	\$570	\$710	\$710	
Childcare	0	0	\$583	\$625	\$1,167	\$1,208	
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612	
Transportation	\$369	\$443	\$443	\$443	\$738	\$738	
Healthcare	\$151	\$309	\$366	\$344	\$598	\$598	
Miscellaneous	\$151	\$203	\$271	\$252	\$444	\$438	
Tax	\$253	\$284	\$332	\$194	\$529	\$510	
Monthly Total	\$1,663	\$2,229	\$2,978	\$2,746	\$4,887	\$4,814	
Annual Total	\$19,956	\$26,748	\$35,736	\$32,952	\$58,644	\$57,768	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..

Household STABILITY Budget, Niagara County, NY, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$713	\$888	\$888	\$888	\$879	\$879	
Childcare	0	0	\$667	\$792	\$1,333	\$1,500	
Food	\$375	\$764	\$711	\$551	\$1,342	\$1,157	
Transportation	\$353	\$706	\$706	\$706	\$1,177	\$1,177	
Healthcare	\$258	\$574	\$776	\$776	\$1,005	\$1,005	
Miscellaneous	\$170	\$293	\$375	\$371	\$574	\$572	
Savings	\$170	\$293	\$375	\$371	\$574	\$572	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$494	\$926	\$914	\$856	\$1,951	\$1,744	
Monthly Total	\$2,597	\$4,543	\$5,628	\$5,375	\$8,958	\$8,705	
Annual Total	\$31,164	\$54,516	\$67,536	\$64,500	\$107,496	\$104,460	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), New York State Department of Taxation and Finance, and New York State Office of Children & Family..